L12000037285

(Requestor's Name)
,
(Address)
(Address)
(Cit. (Cu. A. (7 i. (D))
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800224047948

03/16/12--01001--002 **130.00

RECEIVED
12 HAR 15 PH 2: 30
12 HAR 15 PH 2: 30
19 HAR 15 PH 2: 30
19 HAR 15 PH 2: 30
19 HAR 15 PH 2: 30

12 MAR 15 AT 10: 00

B. BOSTICK

MAR 1 6 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of	Corporations	•			
SUBJECT: MICI	HAEL B TILLMAN L	.LC			
	Name of Limited	Liability Compa	any		
	of Organization and fee(s) are su				
LASHE	LE KEEL				
	N	ame of Person			
LBK AC	COUNTING SERVI	CES LLC	•		
	F	irm/Company			
58 SIOL	JX CIRCLE				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address			
1103/0510	EL 00000			》	. <u></u>
HAVANA,	FL 32333	State and Zip Code			
lbkacct@a	•	nate and 21p Code	•		<u></u>
ionaconac	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual repo	ort notification)	7 -	7.
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please ca	all:			=======================================
	-			36.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10	EU 10: 03
LASHELLE KE	8	at (850	539-5171		
Nam	e of Person	Area Code	& Daytime Tele	phone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	&
•	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding ecutive Center Case, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
MICHAEL B TILLMAN L	LC
(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
181 BLUEBIRD LANE	181 BLUEBIRD LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327	CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

LBK ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLC

Name

58 SIOUX CIRCLE

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

HAVANA

⊓ 32333

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	MICHAEL B TILLMAN				
	181 BLUEBIRD LANE				
,	CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327	_			
MGR	RON BENFIELD				
	58 SIOUX CIRCLE	_			
	HAVANA, FL 32333	_			
	بر ن <i>ي</i>	<u>`</u> _`			
		_ <u>_</u> _			
	7	_ =			
	en e	نَ - –			
	1.14	_ <u></u>			
	ب- ز. انتخاب المنافق	_ {			
(Use attachment if necessary)	72 TO A	71 (
LE V: Effective date, if other than th	ne date of filing: (OPTI	ONA			

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

LASHELLE KEEL

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,								
.						,				
	I., membe	Micha e of								
l	(L0300									
- 1	of Rein		-			,				managana gama
		1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4							A SEA OF SHARE AND A SEA OF SHAR	e ng man i ser ini ngawal ne E mga i ser ini ng man man
	Michael	B Tolla				د در		agangga kaga ga kabab ka di sigaga.	و درخوا خود و کار می در درخواه درخوا	Plantendratura e site
		D 1/w	***************************************			ما دار دارد دارد الماد الم		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		~
							garakwa ya ere estakakini Januariani sakiri fari-yaki aliwa garaksi yakiri -			12 MAR 15
district Program (district of the state of t		and the state of t		Angele and	e man anggan at the garden and an anggan ang	a atau kanada ayan kanada ayan ayan ayan ayan ayan ayan ayan	dramandada	englisher - englisher - englisher - englisher - englisher - englisher - englisher	FLORIDA	100 TO
- MESTA gainghtainn a' an Airm an Airm agus an Airm an Airm agus an Airm an Airm an Airm agus an Airm an Airm agus agus an Airm agus agus agus agus agus agus agus agus					amentanan kangan salah sama dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan da	mangan pungarahah pinganbangan dada dada Nagarahah pingan dada pingan dada menjada dada pingan dada pi	e manuficación de la manuficació	ad serve a server of the serve	دور در	
. 1	1			 	delicado <u>a que a que que delicado que que especial</u> endo e T		<u> </u>	د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	anadikushin. Mi Magapanan duraya a silir Prog	